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First,
1. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president?

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion



Q.1 (PRESIDENT TRUMP JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion

2017 Jun 12-18 38 57 6
2017 Jun 5-11 37 58 5
2017 May 29-Jun 4 38 56 6

2017 May 22-28 41

2017 May 15-21 38
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QN1: Presidential approval BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College Some HSGrad Republic Indepen Democr Conserv Moderat
Total Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orlLess an dent at ative e Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1015 527 488 740 257 210 260 536 459 332 219 308 431 272 381 353 263
Weighted n 1015 500 515 673 330 292 318 394 331 292 388 268 463 278 358 368 263
Approve 432 247 185 339 89 96 134 196 115 149 168 238 173 17 272 116 30
43% 49% 36% 50% 27% 33% 42% 50% 35% 51% 43% 89% 37% 6% 76% 31% 11%
Disapprove 555 235 321 323 225 184 176 191 210 141 202 28 272 255 79 239 225
55% 47% 62% 48% 68% 63% 55% 48% 63% 48% 52% 10% 59% 92% 22% 65% 86%
(DK)/(Refused) 27 18 9 11 16 11 8 7 7 2 18 3 18 6 6 13 8

3% 4% 2% 2% 5% 4% 3% 2% 2% 1% 5% 1% 4% 2% 2% 4%




